Selmaville

Team Score

Place Bib No

1
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773
772
774
775
776

Summersville

Team Score

Place Bib No

1
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Raccoon

Team Score

Place Bib No

1

O U W N

St. Joe

2006 State Girls Class S
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007

2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Finish Position - 1

(places): 101 Team Score

Name
Morgan Burkett
Allie Hood

Sydney Tefft
MacKenzie Ross
Jansen Brooks
Madison Hood
Hannah Clark

Finish Position -
102

(places): Team Score

Name

780 Jessica Sledge

783 Courtney Scarbrough

784 Colleen Skobel

782 Cheyenne Morgan

781 Jesse Ezell

786 Victoria Skobel

785 Stevie Roberson

Finish Position - 3

(places): 121 Team Score
Name

Team Score

Place Bib No

1

O U WN

729 Tiffany Musial

730 Laraine Love

732 Tonia Balint

731 Andi Altadonna

736 Daryl Lusch

734 Nicky Spencer

733 Ashton Musial

Finish Position - 4

(places): 168 Team Score
Name

746
748
747
751
752
749
750

Jennifer Luna
Rachel Zwilling
Payton Blakney
Laurel Zuber
Elizabeth Zuber
Jaycie Luna
Aaron Bromm

(times) : 42:07.0 Average Time:

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time

2 2 7:58.1

15 17 8:22.3

18 35 8:25.0

29 64 8:39.2

37 101 8:42.3

More Than 5 8:44.5

More Than 5 9:06.6

(times) : 41:49.3 Average Time:

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time

5 5 8:02.1

6 11 8:05.5

9 20 8:10.0

40 60 8:43.5

42 102 8:48.0

More Than 5 8:49.4

More Than 5 8:51.4

(times) : 42:22.6 Average Time:

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time

7 7 8:07.9

8 15 8:09.4

12 27 8:17.3

41 68 8:46.7

53 121 9:01.0

More Than 5 9:08.3

More Than 5 9:15.3

(times) : 43:25.0 Average Time:

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time

4 4 8:00.1

22 26 8:31.5

26 52 8:34.6

54 106 9:01.7

62 168 9:16.8

More Than 5 9:33.3

More Than 5 9:45.5

8:2

7:
16:
24:
33:

42

50:
59:

8:2

8:
16:
24:
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50:
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8:2

8:
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1:00:

8:4

8:
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1:02

5.4

Cum.
Time
58.
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Time
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Time
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2006 State Girls Class S
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007

2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Bluford Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 43:54.2 Average Time: 8:46.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 662 Mallory Bergbower 3 3 7:58.5 7:58.5 0:00.0
2 659 Franki Bonner 27 30 8:36.3 16:34.8 0:37.8
3 663 Kaylee Alvis 38 68 8:42.7 25:17.6 0:44.2
4 665 Laceigh Alvis 47 115 8:55.6 34:13.2 0:57.1
5 664 Erica Marlow 76 191 9:41.0 43:54.2 1:42.5
6 668 Shelby Walker More Than 5 9:49.6 53:43.9 1:51.0
Odin Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 43:52.8 Average Time: 8:46.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 709 Lexi Barton 10 10 8:10.8 8:10.8 0:00.0
2 710 Bridget Horton 30 40 8:39.6 16:50.4 0:28.8
3 715 Heather Henson 35 75 8:41.6 25:32.0 0:30.7
4 712 Leigh Ann Sullivan 52 127 9:00.6 34:32.7 0:49.8
5 713 Jessi Dobyns 64 191 9:20.1 43:52.8 1:09.3
6 711 Megan Tockstien More Than 5 9:32.8 53:25.7 1:22.0
7 714 Bethany Blue More Than 5 9:36.6 1:03:02.4 1:25.8
Rome Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 209 Team Score (times): 44:15.9 Average Time: 8:51.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 807 Jenna Wilemon 1 1 7:53.4 7:53.4 0:00.0
2 808 Sammy Williams 31 32 8:40.0 16:33.4 0:46.5
3 809 Ryann Stehley 46 78 8:52.9 25:26.4 0:59.5
4 811 Kara Bachelor 65 143 9:23.2 34:49.7 1:29.7
5 810 Kelsey Shannon 66 209 9:26.2 44:15.9 1:32.7
6 812 Samantha Keele More Than 5 9:34.2 53:50.2 1:40.8
Cisne Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 213 Team Score (times): 44:22.5 Average Time: 8:52.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 828 Shae Bullard 21 21 8:30.8 8:30.8 0:00.0
2 829 Emily Jordon 23 44 8:31.8 17:02.7 0:01.0
3 831 Whitney Pogue 49 93 8:57.9 26:00.6 0:27.1
4 830 Jessica Thomas 59 152 9:07.8 35:08.5 0:37.0
5 827 Annie Pond 61 213 9:13.9 44:22.5 0:43.1
6 833 Courtney Pogue More Than 5 10:00.6 54:23.1 1:29.7
7 835 Sierra Jordan More Than 5 10:31.7 1:04:54.8 2:00.8



New Hebron

Team Score

Place Bib No
1 687
2 689
3 688
4 690
5 691
6 692
7 693
Allendale

Team Score

Place Bib No
1 651

2 653

3 652

4 656

5 654

6 655

7 657

St. Mark's

Team Score
Place Bib No
1 761

2 756

3 757

4 758

5 759

6 760
Willow Grove
Team Score
Place Bib No
1 790

2 792

3 791

4 793

5 795

6 796

7 794

2006 State Girls Class S
Final Team Results

October 13, 2007

2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Finish Position - 9

(places): 218 Team Score

Name

Jade Tracy

Karina Adams
Maggie Ulrick
Harlie Walters
Samantha Reinbold
Elizabeth Inboden
Hannah Radonsvitch

Finish Position - 10
(places): 225 Team Score
Name

Christina Capes
Elise Thomason
Presley Bailey
Danielle Meier
Peyton Farmer
Alexandria Rosignol
McKenna Dougan

Finish Position - 11
(places): 243 Team Score
Name

Vroni Hijink
Natalie Ruebke
Mackenzie Doeding
Desirae Wilson
Sara Potter

Alana Grimm

Finish Position - 12
(places): 258 Team Score
Name

Megan Baumgartner
Jessica Norville
Ashton Doza
Abbie Henegar
Hayley White
Emily Tate

Alex Schimrle

(times) : 44:29.0
Overall Cum.
Place Place

13 13

34 47

45 92

55 147

71 218

More Than 5
More Than 5

(times) : 45:00.4
Overall Cum.
Place Place

24 24

25 49

28 77

73 150

75 225

More Than 5
More Than 5

(times) : 45:20.2
Overall Cum.
Place Place

16 16

19 35

67 102

69 171

72 243

More Than 5

(times) : 45:07.2
Overall Cum.
Place Place

39 39

43 82

50 132

58 190

68 258

More Than 5
More Than 5

Average Time:

Time
:18.
:41.
:50.
:04.
:33.
:15.
:24.
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Time
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Time
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Average Time:

Time
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2006 State Girls Class S
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007
2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Dodds Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 275 Team Score (times): 48:15.1 Average Time: 9:39.0
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 669 Rachel Rexing 14 14 8:21.2 8:21.2 0:00.0
2 671 Mikayla Emshoff 20 34 8:27.2 16:48.5 0:05.9
3 670 Rabecca Rexing 51 85 9:00.2 25:48.7 0:38.9
4 672 Summer Riggs 91 176 10:18.1 36:06.9 1:56.9
5 673 Ashley Delaney 99 275 12:08.2 48:15.1 3:46.9
New Hope Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 296 Team Score (times): 46:25.4 Average Time: 9:17.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 694 Vanessa Hoffman 17 17 8:24.3 8:24.3 0:00.0
2 696 Erin Smothers 57 74 9:07.0 17:31.4 0:42.7
3 695 Alyssa Balding 63 137 9:17.7 26:49.1 0:53.4
4 697 Katie Titcer 79 216 9:45.9 36:35.1 1:21.6
5 698 Melanie Vaughan 80 296 9:50.3 46:25.4 1:25.9
Ewing Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 310 Team Score (times): 48:21.8 Average Time: 9:40.3
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 816 Jenna Johnston 11 11 8:12.3 8:12.3 0:00.0
2 817 Kryslyn Fowler 33 44 8:40.7 16:53.0 0:28.3
3 820 Chelsey Tabor 83 127 9:53.3 26:46.4 1:41.0
4 818 Valerie Repp 86 213 9:58.5 36:45.0 1:46.2
5 821 Abigail Bennett 97 310 11:36.8 48:21.8 3:24.5
St. Andrew Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 337 Team Score (times): 47:18.3 Average Time: 9:27.6
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 740 Emily Bleyer 36 36 8:41.9 8:41.9 0:00.0
2 741 Bria Ciganovich 56 92 9:06.0 17:48.0 0:24.0
3 744 Keitlyn Stcorns 78 170 9:41.9 27:29.9 0:59.9
4 743 Shannon Hall 82 252 9:52.2 37:22.1 1:10.2
5 745 Sarah Leemann 85 337 9:56.2 47:18.3 1:14.2
6 742 Rebecca Shields More Than 5 9:59.9 57:18.3 1:17.9
Field Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 382 Team Score (times): 48:28.1 Average Time: 9:41.6
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 674 Allison Adcock 60 60 9:09.8 9:09.8 0:00.0
2 677 Mollory McMohon 70 130 9:32.4 18:42.3 0:22.6
3 675 Arianna Moffitt 81 211 9:51.2 28:33.5 0:41.4
4 678 Adrian Austin 84 295 9:55.5 38:29.0 0:45.7
5 680 Alexis Kehrer 87 382 9:59.1 48:28.1 0:49.3
6 676 Abby Gober More Than 5 10:11.4 58:39.6 1:01.6
7 681 Taylor Brumley More Than 5 10:32.5 1:09:12.1 1:22.7



2006 State Girls Class S
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007

2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

St. Theresa Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 395 Team Score (times): 53:26.1 Average Time: 10:41.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 766 Christian Daniels 48 48 8:56.2 8:56.2
2 764 Samantha Eblin 74 122 9:39.0 18:35.2
3 765 Emily Wilzbach 77 199 9:41.4 28:16.7
4 767 Chloe Austin 96 295 11:18.4 39:35.1
5 768 Frances LaFour 100 395 13:51.0 53:26.1
6 769 Breanna Ashby More Than 5 14:10.5 1:07:36.7
Good Shepherd Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 403 Team Score (times): 52:02.4 Average Time: 10:24.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 799 Leah Cudderack 32 32 8:40.3 8:40.3
2 801 Amelia Biggs 89 121 10:14.3 18:54.7
3 804 Brittany Brickeen 93 214 10:49.4 29:44.2
4 802 Olivia Potter 94 308 11:08.7 40:52.9
5 800 Amanda Schack 95 403 11:09.4 52:02.4
6 803 Chelsea Kilzer More Than 5 11:20.5 1:03:23.0
Pinckneyville 204 Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 51:41.6 Average Time: 10:20.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 720 Sophie Keith 44 44 8:49.8 8:49.8
2 722 Lindsay Taylor 88 132 10:09.1 18:59.0
3 721 Torrie Carter 90 222 10:15.8 29:14.8
4 723 Megan Bagley 92 314 10:44.6 39:59.5
5 726 Taylor Smith 98 412 11:42.1 51:41.6
6 724 Tiffany Chambliss More Than 5 13:10.9 1:04:52.6
Ashley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 838 MacKinsey Diehl Less Than 5 9:43.6 9:43.6
2 836 Patty Fulton Less Than 5 10:29.0 20:12.7
3 839 Ana Harrison Less Than 5 12:10.3 32:23.0
Geff Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 684 Vivian Robertson Less Than 5 9:02.5 9:02.5
Kell Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 685 Brittany Beer Less Than 5 8:38.2 8:38.2
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2006 State Girls Class S
Final Team Results
October 13, 2007
2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton lllinois

Norris City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 703 Megen Sutton Less Than 5 8:45.5
2 701 Nereyda Rios Less Than 5 10:03.8
Opdyke Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 719 Olivia Zedalis Less Than 5 9:52.7
St. John's W. Frankfort Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 823 Madison Wallace Less Than 5 8:31.1
2 824 Sydney McPhail Less Than 5 9:05.7
3 825 Jessica Weigand Less Than 5 11:54.0
Wayne City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 788 Esther Smith Less Than 5 8:35.5
2 787 Alexis Lowther Less Than 5 8:44.0
3 789 Emily Green Less Than 5 10:17.5
Woodlawn Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 797 Ivy Spiller Less Than 5 9:11.3

Cum.

Time
8:45.5
18:49.4

Cum.
Time
9:52.7

Cum.

Time
8:31.1
17:36.8
29:30.9

Cum.

Time
8:35.5
17:19.5
27:37.0

Cum.
Time
9:11.3

Time
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